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West & Midwest
	 Kevin Mara 

Kevin.Mara@tcw.com
	 C:  (213) 760-8048	
	 Internal: Javier Santos
	

	 Tiffany Tobias 
Tiffany.Tobias@tcw.com

	 C:  (213) 819‑7092
	 Internal: Javier Santos	

	 John Phillips	
	 John.Phillips@tcw.com

	 C:  (913) 415‑4209
	 Internal: TJ Carley

	 Victor (Vic) Gillett 
Victor.Gillett@tcw.com 
C:  (646) 831-4356

	 Internal: Edgar Haroutunian

	 Matt Wendell
	 Matt.Wendell@tcw.com 

C:  (312) 898-7445
	 Internal: Edgar Haroutunian 

	 Michigan Region – TBH 
O:  (877) 829-4768 
Internal: Edgar Haroutunian

East
	 Alan Critchell

	 Alan.Critchell@tcw.com 
C:  (917) 485-4617

	 Internal: Mariama Diallo

	 Jordan Gaudio 
Jordan.Gaudio@tcw.com

	 C:  (740) 812-4306
	 Internal: Noah Normyle

	 Joe Ciccione, CAIA
	 Joe.Ciccione@tcw.com

	 C:  (704) 315-9379
	 Internal: Noah Normyle

	 Mark Vasquez
	 Mark.Vasquez@tcw.com

	 C:  (646) -831-2061
	 Internal: Mike Shah

	 Anna Kinsella
	 Anna.Kinsella@tcw.com 

C:  (954) 870-0334
	 Internal: Mike Shah

	 New York City Region – TBH 
Internal: Mariama Diallo

	 Philadelphia Region – TBH 
Internal: TJ Carley
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TCW & TCW MetWest Funds: (877) 829-4768  |  TCW Managed Accounts: (800) 677-9727 

TJ Carley
TJ.Carley@tcw.com
O:  (617) 936-2409

Mariama Diallo
Mariama.Diallo@tcw.com
O:  (617) 936-2410

Edgar Haroutunian, CFP
Edgar.Haroutunian@tcw.com
O:  (213) 244-0489

Noah Normyle
Noah.Normyle@tcw.com
O:  (617) 936-2412 

Javier Santos
Javier.Santos@tcw.com
O:  (213) 244-0583

Mike Shah
Mike.Shah@tcw.com
O:  (617) 936-2406

Andy Humberd
Head of Internal Sales Desk
Andy.Humberd@tcw.com
O:  (617) 936-2404


